FIOCCHI AMMUNITION

SPRING SCTP PROGRAM




Orders must be full pallet of 50 cases. Pallets can be mix and match. There is no additional shipping charge, but you are responsible

for additional unloading fees (inside delivery, fork rental, etc.). Make sure your facility can handle receiving pallets (fork).

If you have questions, please contact April Carr at april@mysctp.com. If you are exempt from sales tax, you must include a

State Sales Tax Exemption Certificate. Otherwise, you must pay the state and local sales tax rate based on the business “ship to”

address. California shipments will need AVL paperwork. Be sure to include the following:

1.) Order form  2.) State Sales Tax

Exemption cert (if applicable) 3.) Phone number to call to collect Credit Card info (or check with the order).

Email scanned forms to: TEAM NAME:
april@mysctp.com

CONTACT NAME/NUMBER:

CONTACT EMAIL:

Mail forms to:
SSSF-Fiocchi Ammo Order
816 Bakke Ave.

Waterford, WI 53185
SHIPPING ADDRESS (THAT

CAN HANDLE
PALLETS/FREIGHT):

BILLING NAME & ADDRESS:

I certify that I am 18 or older and this ammunition is for use in the youth educational program listed above and will not be resold or

used for any other purpose.

SIGNATURE:
FIOCCHI
ITEM NUMBER ~ DESCRIPTION Gauge Length
12SD1X75 SHOOTING DYNAMICS 12 2.75
12TX75 LITTLE RINO 12 2.75
12TX8 LITTLE RINO 12 2.75
12WRNL75 WHITE RINO LITE 12 2.75
12WRNL8 WHITE RINO LITE 12 2.75
12WRNO75 WHITE RINO 12 2.75
20SD8 SHOOTING DYNAMICS 20 2.75
B&P
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION Gauge Length

12B18FL7 F2 MACH LV 12 2.75
12B1F2L7 F2 MACH LV 12 2.75

FIOCCHI

v/ - ‘

FIOCCHI OF AMERICA, INC. 6930 N FREMONT ROAD

WEIGHT

11/8

11/8

11/8

7/8

WEIGHT

11/8

1

DATE:

FPS

1250

1250

1250

1200

1200

1250

1210

FPS

1250

1250

OZARK, MO 65721

PRICE QTY
SHOT SIZE
75 $80/Case
7.5 $95/Case
8 $95/Case
7.5 $95/Case
8 $95/Case
7.5 $95/Case
8 $80/Case
PRICE QTY
SHOT SIZE
7.5 $105/Case
7.5 $105/Case
SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX
CREDIT CARDS
TOTAL
417.449.103  SERVICE@FIOCCHIUSA.COM

TOTAL

TOTAL

FIOCCHIUSA.
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