FIOCCHI.

FIOCCHI AMMUNITION

SPRING SCTP PROGRAM

Orders must be full pallet of 50 cases. Pallets can be mix and match. There is no additional shipping charge, but you are responsible for additional unloading fees (inside delivery, fork rental, etc.). Make sure your facility can handle receiving pallets (fork). If you have questions, please contact April Carr at april@mysctp.com. If you are exempt from sales tax, you must include a State Sales Tax Exemption Certificate. Otherwise, you must pay the state and local sales tax rate based on the business "ship to" address. California shipments will need AVL paperwork. Be sure to include the following: 1.) Order form 2.) State Sales Tax Exemption cert (if applicable) 3.) Phone number to call to collect Credit Card info (or check with the order).

Email	scanned	forms	to:

april@mysctp.com

Mail forms to:

SSSF-Fiocchi Ammo Order 816 Bakke Ave. Waterford, WI 53185

TEAM NAME:	
CONTACT NAME/NUMBER:	
CONTACT EMAIL:	
BILLING NAME & ADDRESS:	
SHIPPING ADDRESS (THAT CAN HANDLE PALLETS/FREIGHT):	

I certify that I am 18 or older and this ammunition is for use in the youth educational program listed above and will not be resold or used for any other purpose.

SIGNATURE:	

		FIO	ссні				PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Gauge	Length	WEIGHT	FPS	SHOT SIZE			
12SD1X75	SHOOTING DYNAMICS	12	2.75	1	1250	7.5	\$80/Case		
12TX75	LITTLE RINO	12	2.75	1	1250	7.5	\$95/Case		
12TX8	LITTLE RINO	12	2.75	1	1250	8	\$95/Case		
12WRNL75	WHITE RINO LITE	12	2.75	1 1/8	1200	7.5	\$95/Case		
12WRNL8	WHITE RINO LITE	12	2.75	1 1/8	1200	8	\$95/Case		
12WRNO75	WHITE RINO	12	2.75	1 1/8	1250	7.5	\$95/Case		
20SD8	SHOOTING DYNAMICS	20	2.75	7/8	1210	8	\$80/Case		
B & P						PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Gauge	Length	WEIGHT	FPS	SHOT SIZE			
12B18FL7	F2 MACH LV	12	2.75	1 1/8	1250	7.5	\$105/Case		
12B1F2L7	F2 MACH LV	12	2.75	1	1250	7.5	\$105/Case		
							SUBTOTAL		0/



SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX

CREDIT CARDS

TOTAL